CUY501G0.5, G1, G2
Micro Slide Gold Block Electrode
CUY501G0.5: 0.5mm gap, Volume 20μl
CUY501G1: 1mm gap, Volume 40μl
CUY501G2: 2mm gap, Volume 80μl
Autoclavable
For Plant & Mammalian Cell Fusion
Ｅｌｅｃｔｒｏｄｅｓ
76mm
25mm
Silicon Gold-Plated Block Micro Slide
2mm
25mm
0.5mm gap
1mm gap
2mm gap
Sectional Diagram
2mm